


Breakfaat Dlateg

Olate

Served with your choice of grite

* One eqg, grite or hashbrowng and toagt or bigcuit.
With:
- Bacon, saugage, livermugh, smoked saugage,
city ham, or gplit & grilled all beef hot dog
- Country ham or pork chop
Add:
-Egg $99 - Cheese $.69

Olate

Served with your choice of grite
or haghbrowns and toagt or bigcuit.

* Two eqggg, grite or haghbrowng and toast or biscuit.
With:
- Bacon®, eaugage, livermugh, smoked eaugage,
city ham, or gplit & grilled all beef hot dog
- Country ham or pork chop
Add:
-Egg 499 - Cheese $.69

or haghbrowng and toagt or bigcuit.

$3.89
$5.49
$7.19

$4.49
$7.89
$9.89

Omelete

THREE eqge. Served with your choice of grite or haghbrowng and

toagt or bigeuit.

Cheege Omelet

Bacon & Cheege Omelet
Saugage & Cheege Omelet
Ham & Cheege Omelet
Wegtern Omelet
Mughroom Omelet

@reek Omelet

(black olives, tomatoeg, oniong & feta cheege)

Biccuite

= Eqg Biccuit
Bacon Bigcuit
Sausage Bigcuit
Livermugh Biscuit
City Ham Bigcuit
Smoked Saugage Bigcuit
Country Ham Biscuit
Pork Chop Bigcuit
Gravy Biscuit (1)
Gravy Biccuite (2)
Add:
-Egg 499 - Cheese $.69

Big John Special:
Serambled egg, bacon, pork saugage, cheege & city ham

$749
$859
$859
$859
$899
$799
$899

$2.29
$2.89
$2.99
$2.99
$2.89
$2.99
$4.29
$4.49
$3.29
$4.79

* Pleage note: Our food ie made to order. Conguming raw or undercooked meats; poultry, seafood, shellfich or egge, may increage your rigk of foodborne illnege.
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Sandwicheg

All sandwicheg erved on your choice of white, wheat or rye toast.
Bacon Sandwich $4.29
Pork Saugage Sandwich $4.29
Sroke Saugage Sandwich $4.29
Livermugh Sandwich $4.29
City Ham Sandwich $4.29
Country Ham Sandwich $6.19
Fried Bologna Sandwich $4.29
Pork Chop Sandwich One piece  $4.49

Two pieces  $6.89

- Egg to any eandwich $.99 - Cheege to any sandwich $.69

Sideg

Link Saugage (2 linke) $3.49
Bacon (3 dlices) $349
Pork Saugage (2 patties) $349
Sroked Saugage (2 linke) $349
Livermugh (2 glices) $349
Country Ham $549
City Ham $3.19
Gritg (cide of) $149
Bowl of Grite $289
Hagh Browns $289
Sliced Tomatoes $1.89
Oatmeal $3.19
(add whole banana, raiging,walnute & peanut butter) $. 99
Saugage Gravy $1.99
Sliced Orange $249

Bigeuit or Toast $1.39

Sweeter Sideg

One Pancake
French Toast (per dlice)

Blueberry Pancake
Chocolate Chip Pancake

$2.99
$2.39
$3.99
$3.99




-
Favorite Drinke

Aggorted Drinke Breakfagt Drinke

(ce Tea $2.49 Orange Juice (emall) $2.49

Coffee $2.49 Orange Juice (large) $2.99

Hot Chocolate with whipped creme $2.49 Apple Juice (small) $2.49

Hot Tea $2.49 Apple Juice (large) $2.99

Lemonade $3.49  white Mik (emal) $2.49

Orangeade $249  hite Mik (large) $2.99

Armold Palmer 349 Chooolate Mik (ernal) $2.49
Chocolate Milk (large) $2.99

Fountain Drinkg !

- Coke producte (+ refille) $2.59

Bottled Drinkg (Made With Pure Cane Sugar)

- Cheerwine and Coca-Cola $2.69

- Bottled Water $2.09

B e
- .-'..'.'..'-Jf e /
_|f

iy

like us on

facebook. b
www.parkroadsodashoppe.com
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