

Come and get it!

CHARLOTTE | KANNAPOLIS

Breakfast Plates



Plate

Served with your choice of grits or hashbrowns and toast or biscuit.

*	One egg, grits or hashbrowns and toast or biscuit. With:	\$3.89
	- Bacon, sausage, livermush, smoked sausage,	\$5.49
	city ham, or split & grilled all beef hot dog - Country ham or pork chop	\$7.19
	Add:	

-Egg \$.99 - Cheese \$.69



Plate

Served with your choice of grits or hashbrowns and toast or biscuit.

*	Two eggs, grits or hashbrowns and toast or biscuit.	\$4.49
	With: - Bacon*, sausage, livermush, smoked sausage,	\$7.89
	city ham, or split & grilled all beef hot dog - Country ham or pork chop	\$9.89
	Add:	

-Egg \$.99 -Cheese \$.69



Omelets

THREE eggs. Served with your choice of grits or hashbrowns and toast or biscuit.

Cheese Omelet	\$7.49
Bacon & Cheese Omelet	\$8.59
Sausage & Cheese Omelet	\$8.59
Ham & Cheese Omelet	\$8.59
Western Omelet	\$8.99
Mushroom Omelet	\$7.99
Greek Omelet	\$8.99
(black olives, tomatoes, onions & feta cheese)	

Biscuits

Egg Biscuit	\$2.29
Bacon Biscuit	\$2.89
Sausage Biscuit	\$2.99
Livermush Biscuit	\$2.99
City Ham Biscuit	\$2.89
Smoked Sausage Biscuit	\$2.99
Country Ham Biscuit	\$4.29
Pork Chop Biscuit	\$4.49
Gravy Biscuit (1)	\$3.29
Gravy Biscuits (2)	\$4.79
Add:	
-Egg \$.99 -Cheese \$.69	
	Bacon Biscuit Sausage Biscuit Livermush Biscuit City Ham Biscuit Smoked Sausage Biscuit Country Ham Biscuit Pork Chop Biscuit Gravy Biscuit (1) Gravy Biscuits (2) Add:



Big John Special: Scrambled egg, bacon, pork sausage, cheese & city ham

* Please note: Our food is made to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats; poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs, may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

Sandwiches

All sandwiches served on your choice of white, wheat or rye toast.

Bacon Sandwich		\$4.29
Pork Sausage Sandwich		\$4.29
Smoke Sausage Sandwich		\$4.29
Livermush Sandwich		\$4.29
City Ham Sandwich		\$4.29
Country Ham Sandwich		\$6.19
Fried Bologna Sandwich		\$4.29
Pork Chop Sandwich	One piece	\$4.49
	Two pieces	\$6.89

Add:

- Egg to any sandwich \$.99 - Cheese to any sandwich \$.69

Sides

\$3.49
\$3.49
\$3.49
\$3.49
\$3.49
\$5.49
\$3.19
\$1.49
\$2.89
\$2.89
\$1.89
\$3.19
)\$.99
\$1.99
\$2.49
\$1.39

Sweeter Sides

\$2.99
\$2.39
\$3.99
\$3.99









Favorite Drinks

\$2.59

Assorted Drinks

lce Tea Coffee Hot Chocolate with whipped creme Hot Tea Lemonade Orangeade Arnold Palmer	\$2.49 \$2.49 \$2.49 \$2.49 \$3.49 \$3.49 \$3.49 \$3.49
Fountain Drinks	40.49

Breakfast Drinks

Orange Juice (small)	\$2.49
Orange Juice (large)	\$2.99
Apple Juice (small)	\$2.49
Apple Juice (large)	\$2.99
White Milk (small)	\$2.49
White Milk (large)	\$2.99
Chocolate Milk (small)	\$2.49
Chocolate Milk (large)	\$2.99
-	

- Coke products (+ refills)

Bottled Drinks (Made With Pure Cane Sugar)	
- Cheerwine and Coca-Cola	\$2.69
- Bottled Water	\$2.09



KANNAPOLIS

800 Rogers Lake Road Kannapolis, NC 28081 704-933-0062 Tuesday - Saturday : 7am - 9pm Sunday : The Lord's Day Monday : Our Day

CHARLOTTE

Park Road Shopping Center 4121 Park Road Charlotte, NC 28209 704-525-8498 Monday - Saturday : 7am - 9pm Sunday : The Lord's Day

